
(E) CONCRETE BEAM BEYOND

(E) PRECAST CONCRETE DOUBLE TEES

4"
  M

IN
.

TY
P.

(E) CONCRETE CURB. REPAIR SPALLS DUE TO
CORROSION AS NEEDED. RECEIVE APPROVAL
FROM DOT-A PRIOR TO CONDUCTING WORK.
ANY INCIDENTAL DAMAGE TO THE CONCRETE
CURB SHALL BE REPAIRED AT THE
CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.

11 2"

GRATING, SEE CIVIL

DRAIN INLET, SEE MECHANICAL

6" MIN

(3) #5 SPACED EVENLY

(1) REINFORCEMENT BAR, SAME SIZE
AS PAVEMENT SLAB REINFORCING

1

S-402

EWA AND DH LEVEL 2 DRAIN PENETRATION DETAIL
SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

2
S-402

4"

2'-0"

LOCATION OF (E) PIPE
PENETRATION

CUT OPENING THROUGH
STRUCTURAL SLAB AND PRECAST
DOUBLE TEE. ALIGN CENTER WITH
CENTER OF (E) DRAIN INLET

(E) CURB

(E) PRECAST
DOUBLE TEE

(E) PRECAST
DOUBLE TEE

M
AT

C
H

 D
R

AI
N

IN
LE

T 
D

IA
M

ET
ER

(2) #6 STEEL REINFORCEMENT
EPOXY POST INSTALLED INTO
(E) PRECAST DOUBLE TEE. EACH
SIDE OF DRAIN

PIPE PENETRATION

LAP SPLICE

2

S-402

EWA AND DH LEVEL 2 DRAIN PENETRATION REBAR LAYOUT
SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

6"

DRAIN INLET CIRCUMFERENCE.
SHAPE CONCRETE TO DRAIN INLET

(3) #4, SPACED EVENLY

LAP SPLICE

FOLLOW DRAIN MANUFACTURER
RECOMMENDATION FOR
WATERPROOFING CONNECTION (2) #6

8"
8"

4"

81 2" 2"

(E) CONCRETE BEAM BEYOND

(E) PRECAST CONCRETE DOUBLE TEES

SUPPORT BEAM

(2) #6 STEEL REINFORCEMENT
EPOXY POST INSTALLED INTO
(E) PRECAST DOUBLE TEE. EACH
SIDE OF DRAIN

4"

81 2"

B DETAIL AT DRAIN SUPPORT BEAMA DETAIL AT DRAIN

DRAIN SUPPORT
BEAM, TYP.

GRATE FRAME. SEE 3
S-402

2
S-401

3
S-401

3
8"Ø x 2" ANCHOR

BOLTS @ 6" O.C.

3
16"

3
16"

3
16"

1"x 12" FLAT BAR. CONT.

L2"x2"x1
4" CONT.

3

S-402

DRAIN GRATE FRAMING SECTION
NOT TO SCALE

NOTE:
1. STEEL SHALL BE ASTM A-36

2. HOT DIP GALVANIZE AFTER
FABRICATION PER ASTM A-123.

MATCH GRATING SIZE, SEE CIVIL.
PROVIDE 116" GAP BETWEEN GRADING

AND FRAME ALL AROUND

Airports Division
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF HAWAII
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EWA AND DH
SECOND LEVEL
DRAIN REPAIR
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